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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 29 Women, 400m Medley 13 years and older
1.12.2024 г. - 9:34 Results Prelim
SCM Open 4:44.30 Antoaneta STRUMENLIEVA LOKO Blagoevgrad 17.3.1988 г.
SCM 15 - 17 4:47.17 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Plovdiv 13.12.2019 г.
SCM 13 - 14 4:52.71 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Burgas 13.10.2018 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Cherno More 5:02.20 629 A
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:45.77 39.52 250m: 3:07.25 42.98 350m: 4:26.74 36.21

100m: 1:06.25 35.12 200m: 2:24.27 38.50 300m: 3:50.53 43.28 400m: 5:02.20 35.46

2. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 5:02.84 625 A
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:47.57 39.57 250m: 3:08.73 42.36 350m: 4:28.45 35.20

100m: 1:08.00 36.97 200m: 2:26.37 38.80 300m: 3:53.25 44.52 400m: 5:02.84 34.39

3. Petya BOYANOVA 21 Levent SC 5:06.44 603 A
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:48.48 38.90 250m: 3:10.86 43.44 350m: 4:31.15 35.90

100m: 1:09.58 37.32 200m: 2:27.42 38.94 300m: 3:55.25 44.39 400m: 5:06.44 35.29

4. Kalina GAMISHEVA 16 Vihren 5:08.58 590 A
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:43.56 38.78 250m: 3:09.69 45.51 350m: 4:32.54 36.27

100m: 1:04.78 35.27 200m: 2:24.18 40.62 300m: 3:56.27 46.58 400m: 5:08.58 36.04

5. Ana DELINESHEVA 16 Akulite 5:16.06 549 A
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:51.92 41.13 250m: 3:15.78 43.59 350m: 4:39.33 39.42

100m: 1:10.79 38.51 200m: 2:32.19 40.27 300m: 3:59.91 44.13 400m: 5:16.06 36.73

6. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 5:18.97 534 A
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:52.15 40.97 250m: 3:20.07 47.42 350m: 4:44.30 36.72

100m: 1:11.18 38.25 200m: 2:32.65 40.50 300m: 4:07.58 47.51 400m: 5:18.97 34.67

7. Sofia HRISTOVA 18 St.George 5:19.63 531 A
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:52.03 40.42 250m: 3:18.50 46.63 350m: 4:44.33 37.71

100m: 1:11.61 38.08 200m: 2:31.87 39.84 300m: 4:06.62 48.12 400m: 5:19.63 35.30

8. Alexandrina ALTANOVA 19 Pirin 5:22.04 519 A
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:52.89 42.15 250m: 3:19.61 46.70 350m: 4:45.42 38.03

100m: 1:10.74 38.08 200m: 2:32.91 40.02 300m: 4:07.39 47.78 400m: 5:22.04 36.62

9. Ivet SHUMKOVA 24 Swim For All Ages 5:22.12 519 B
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:52.75 40.90 250m: 3:19.37 46.40 350m: 4:45.57 38.73

100m: 1:11.85 38.68 200m: 2:32.97 40.22 300m: 4:06.84 47.47 400m: 5:22.12 36.55

10. Ema DIMITROVA 13 Vsi 5:22.43 517 B
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:55.82 40.58 250m: 3:23.07 48.86 350m: 4:48.16 36.17

100m: 1:15.24 40.72 200m: 2:34.21 38.39 300m: 4:11.99 48.92 400m: 5:22.43 34.27

11. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 16 Levski 5:23.54 512 B
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:53.57 42.28 250m: 3:20.51 46.34 350m: 4:46.57 38.85

100m: 1:11.29 38.58 200m: 2:34.17 40.60 300m: 4:07.72 47.21 400m: 5:23.54 36.97

12. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 18 Briz 5:27.16 495 B
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:55.34 41.78 250m: 3:24.62 48.22 350m: 4:51.42 37.61

100m: 1:13.56 39.82 200m: 2:36.40 41.06 300m: 4:13.81 49.19 400m: 5:27.16 35.74

13. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 15 Tibris 5:28.23 490 B
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:56.64 43.79 250m: 3:24.22 45.23 350m: 4:50.72 39.91

100m: 1:12.85 39.91 200m: 2:38.99 42.35 300m: 4:10.81 46.59 400m: 5:28.23 37.51

14. Nikol PANDOVA 15 Olimpia 5:29.26 486 B
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:56.91 41.75 250m: 3:26.05 48.83 350m: 4:53.62 37.36

100m: 1:15.16 40.93 200m: 2:37.22 40.31 300m: 4:16.26 50.21 400m: 5:29.26 35.64

15. Mirela MIREVA 18 Cherno More 5:31.06 478 B
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 2:02.51 44.65 250m: 3:31.77 46.16 350m: 4:54.79 36.13

100m: 1:17.86 42.69 200m: 2:45.61 43.10 300m: 4:18.66 46.89 400m: 5:31.06 36.27

16. Aleksandra LICHEVA 15 Vsi 5:33.53 467 B
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 2:00.76 42.78 250m: 3:30.06 46.90 350m: 4:56.66 38.65

100m: 1:17.98 42.05 200m: 2:43.16 42.40 300m: 4:18.01 47.95 400m: 5:33.53 36.87
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 29, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 5:33.98 466 R
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 2:01.12 45.44 250m: 3:32.42 47.89 350m: 4:58.28 37.93

100m: 1:15.68 40.34 200m: 2:44.53 43.41 300m: 4:20.35 47.93 400m: 5:33.98 35.70

18. Aleksandra ALIVONOVA 13 Vsi 5:34.83 462 R
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:55.47 41.35 250m: 3:24.34 47.78 350m: 4:54.87 40.68

100m: 1:14.12 41.08 200m: 2:36.56 41.09 300m: 4:14.19 49.85 400m: 5:34.83 39.96

19. Dara ZLATEVA 14 Levski 5:35.28 460
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 2:02.95 43.42 250m: 3:32.35 47.80 350m: 4:58.13 37.96

100m: 1:19.53 44.11 200m: 2:44.55 41.60 300m: 4:20.17 47.82 400m: 5:35.28 37.15

20. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 5:35.88 458
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:58.54 44.32 250m: 3:29.29 47.02 350m: 4:56.88 39.73

100m: 1:14.22 40.51 200m: 2:42.27 43.73 300m: 4:17.15 47.86 400m: 5:35.88 39.00

21. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 5:39.39 444
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 2:01.56 44.83 250m: 3:30.61 46.11 350m: 5:01.01 41.08

100m: 1:16.73 42.30 200m: 2:44.50 42.94 300m: 4:19.93 49.32 400m: 5:39.39 38.38

22. Lili ILKOVA 13 Levent SC 5:39.43 443
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 2:00.97 44.83 250m: 3:34.48 51.03 350m: 5:02.00 38.34

100m: 1:16.14 42.00 200m: 2:43.45 42.48 300m: 4:23.66 49.18 400m: 5:39.43 37.43

23. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 5:40.39 440
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 2:02.80 44.79 250m: 3:34.46 47.94 350m: 5:02.81 38.98

100m: 1:18.01 42.00 200m: 2:46.52 43.72 300m: 4:23.83 49.37 400m: 5:40.39 37.58

24. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 5:41.13 437
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:09.48 45.92 250m: 3:38.31 44.34 350m: 5:03.44 39.46

100m: 1:23.56 45.72 200m: 2:53.97 44.49 300m: 4:23.98 45.67 400m: 5:41.13 37.69

25. Ralitsa ZARKOVA 14 Nsa 5:41.72 435
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 2:04.84 47.23 250m: 3:34.33 44.02 350m: 5:02.34 41.22

100m: 1:17.61 42.52 200m: 2:50.31 45.47 300m: 4:21.12 46.79 400m: 5:41.72 39.38

26. Maya DRYANKOVA 14 Smolian 5:43.09 429
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 2:04.44 45.13 250m: 3:36.95 48.27 350m: 5:06.29 39.87

100m: 1:19.31 43.39 200m: 2:48.68 44.24 300m: 4:26.42 49.47 400m: 5:43.09 36.80

27. Liliya YONKOVA 13 Olimp 5:44.22 425
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:05.53 43.57 250m: 3:38.70 49.76 350m: 5:06.28 39.19

100m: 1:21.96 43.80 200m: 2:48.94 43.41 300m: 4:27.09 48.39 400m: 5:44.22 37.94

28. Boryana YANEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:45.78 419
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 2:09.01 46.52 250m: 3:40.85 47.95 350m: 5:07.45 39.07

100m: 1:22.49 45.67 200m: 2:52.90 43.89 300m: 4:28.38 47.53 400m: 5:45.78 38.33

29. Sofia HRISTOVA 14 Levski 5:45.90 419
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:05.64 44.64 250m: 3:38.53 50.12 350m: 5:08.78 39.71

100m: 1:21.00 44.70 200m: 2:48.41 42.77 300m: 4:29.07 50.54 400m: 5:45.90 37.12

30. Yoana IVANOVA 13 Delfin Varna 5:46.29 418
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 2:00.78 43.53 250m: 3:36.37 52.53 350m: 5:08.31 39.97

100m: 1:17.25 42.64 200m: 2:43.84 43.06 300m: 4:28.34 51.97 400m: 5:46.29 37.98

31. Mariya STANCHEVA 14 Galata-Varna 5:46.31 418
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 2:02.32 46.46 250m: 3:36.66 48.37 350m: 5:07.70 40.66

100m: 1:15.86 42.55 200m: 2:48.29 45.97 300m: 4:27.04 50.38 400m: 5:46.31 38.61

32. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 5:47.13 415
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 2:06.66 46.72 250m: 3:38.31 46.75 350m: 5:08.61 41.29

100m: 1:19.94 44.28 200m: 2:51.56 44.90 300m: 4:27.32 49.01 400m: 5:47.13 38.52

33. Niya MARINOVA 14 Cherno More 5:54.66 389
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:07.96 45.65 250m: 3:44.01 50.33 350m: 5:16.45 40.96

100m: 1:22.31 45.11 200m: 2:53.68 45.72 300m: 4:35.49 51.48 400m: 5:54.66 38.21

34. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 5:55.32 387
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 2:03.36 47.60 250m: 3:42.14 52.86 350m: 5:16.33 40.58

100m: 1:15.76 40.08 200m: 2:49.28 45.92 300m: 4:35.75 53.61 400m: 5:55.32 38.99
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 29, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

35. Kristiana KALCHEVA 15 Vsi 5:55.88 385
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:12.92 46.11 250m: 3:42.76 46.10 350m: 5:13.38 44.97

100m: 1:26.81 47.64 200m: 2:56.66 43.74 300m: 4:28.41 45.65 400m: 5:55.88 42.50

36. Kalina DIMITROVA 14 Beroe 5:56.27 383
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:09.26 44.33 250m: 3:45.83 52.28 350m: 5:17.91 39.50

100m: 1:24.93 46.74 200m: 2:53.55 44.29 300m: 4:38.41 52.58 400m: 5:56.27 38.36

37. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 6:03.00 362
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:12.66 49.17 250m: 3:49.26 49.25 350m: 5:23.02 42.99

100m: 1:23.49 45.25 200m: 3:00.01 47.35 300m: 4:40.03 50.77 400m: 6:03.00 39.98

38. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 6:03.43 361
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:18.06 48.08 250m: 3:54.67 50.70 350m: 5:27.24 40.25

100m: 1:29.98 50.02 200m: 3:03.97 45.91 300m: 4:46.99 52.32 400m: 6:03.43 36.19

39. Kristina HADZHIEVA 13 Levski 6:03.75 360
50m: 41.22 41.22 150m: 2:18.63 48.86 250m: 3:53.06 46.07 350m: 5:23.89 43.02

100m: 1:29.77 48.55 200m: 3:06.99 48.36 300m: 4:40.87 47.81 400m: 6:03.75 39.86

40. Elitsa IVANOVA 14 Levski 6:10.36 341
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:15.60 46.93 250m: 3:52.67 49.77 350m: 5:27.87 45.75

100m: 1:28.67 49.47 200m: 3:02.90 47.30 300m: 4:42.12 49.45 400m: 6:10.36 42.49

41. Leda SVETOZAROVA 13 Slavia 6:12.21 336
50m: 41.55 41.55 150m: 2:16.16 45.21 250m: 3:54.53 52.52 350m: 5:32.62 43.90

100m: 1:30.95 49.40 200m: 3:02.01 45.85 300m: 4:48.72 54.19 400m: 6:12.21 39.59

42. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 6:14.24 331
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:15.52 45.96 250m: 3:53.20 53.51 350m: 5:30.16 44.11

100m: 1:29.56 49.55 200m: 2:59.69 44.17 300m: 4:46.05 52.85 400m: 6:14.24 44.08

43. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 6:17.14 323
50m: 41.40 41.40 150m: 2:22.24 51.21 250m: 3:59.14 47.18 350m: 5:33.78 45.21

100m: 1:31.03 49.63 200m: 3:11.96 49.72 300m: 4:48.57 49.43 400m: 6:17.14 43.36

44. Mirela VENKOVA 14 Galata-Varna 6:19.26 318
50m: 40.97 40.97 150m: 2:18.12 46.92 250m: 4:00.56 56.38 350m: 5:38.62 42.77

100m: 1:31.20 50.23 200m: 3:04.18 46.06 300m: 4:55.85 55.29 400m: 6:19.26 40.64

45. Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 6:19.91 316
50m: 42.40 42.40 150m: 2:22.56 47.79 250m: 4:00.79 51.33 350m: 5:36.51 43.41

100m: 1:34.77 52.37 200m: 3:09.46 46.90 300m: 4:53.10 52.31 400m: 6:19.91 43.40

46. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 6:23.64 307
50m: 40.49 40.49 150m: 2:20.18 48.71 250m: 4:02.46 55.26 350m: 5:44.02 45.05

100m: 1:31.47 50.98 200m: 3:07.20 47.02 300m: 4:58.97 56.51 400m: 6:23.64 39.62

47. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 6:24.85 304
50m: 44.03 44.03 150m: 2:31.84 51.88 250m: 4:07.33 47.69 350m: 5:43.56 44.35

100m: 1:39.96 55.93 200m: 3:19.64 47.80 300m: 4:59.21 51.88 400m: 6:24.85 41.29

48. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 6:25.05 304
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:26.21 51.81 250m: 4:08.35 54.34 350m: 5:45.79 40.99

100m: 1:34.40 52.15 200m: 3:14.01 47.80 300m: 5:04.80 56.45 400m: 6:25.05 39.26

49. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 6:27.67 297
50m: 40.80 40.80 150m: 2:25.32 53.45 250m: 4:09.60 53.59 350m: 5:46.63 41.99

100m: 1:31.87 51.07 200m: 3:16.01 50.69 300m: 5:04.64 55.04 400m: 6:27.67 41.04

DSQ Simona PANAGONOVA 18 Cska
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 3:13.92 58.99 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:14.93 1:36.78 200m: 300m: 400m:

DSQ Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 6:16.26
WrTuBack@Br

50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:13.94 49.32 250m: 3:55.53 55.07 350m: 5:35.02 42.73
100m: 1:24.62 46.78 200m: 3:00.46 46.52 300m: 4:52.29 56.76 400m: 6:16.26 41.24



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 1.12.2024 г. 10:44 - Page 4

Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 29, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 5:02.84 625 A
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:47.57 39.57 250m: 3:08.73 42.36 350m: 4:28.45 35.20

100m: 1:08.00 36.97 200m: 2:26.37 38.80 300m: 3:53.25 44.52 400m: 5:02.84 34.39

2. Ema DIMITROVA 13 Vsi 5:22.43 517 B
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:55.82 40.58 250m: 3:23.07 48.86 350m: 4:48.16 36.17

100m: 1:15.24 40.72 200m: 2:34.21 38.39 300m: 4:11.99 48.92 400m: 5:22.43 34.27

3. Aleksandra ALIVONOVA 13 Vsi 5:34.83 462 R
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:55.47 41.35 250m: 3:24.34 47.78 350m: 4:54.87 40.68

100m: 1:14.12 41.08 200m: 2:36.56 41.09 300m: 4:14.19 49.85 400m: 5:34.83 39.96

4. Dara ZLATEVA 14 Levski 5:35.28 460
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 2:02.95 43.42 250m: 3:32.35 47.80 350m: 4:58.13 37.96

100m: 1:19.53 44.11 200m: 2:44.55 41.60 300m: 4:20.17 47.82 400m: 5:35.28 37.15

5. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 5:35.88 458
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:58.54 44.32 250m: 3:29.29 47.02 350m: 4:56.88 39.73

100m: 1:14.22 40.51 200m: 2:42.27 43.73 300m: 4:17.15 47.86 400m: 5:35.88 39.00

6. Lili ILKOVA 13 Levent SC 5:39.43 443
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 2:00.97 44.83 250m: 3:34.48 51.03 350m: 5:02.00 38.34

100m: 1:16.14 42.00 200m: 2:43.45 42.48 300m: 4:23.66 49.18 400m: 5:39.43 37.43

7. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 5:40.39 440
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 2:02.80 44.79 250m: 3:34.46 47.94 350m: 5:02.81 38.98

100m: 1:18.01 42.00 200m: 2:46.52 43.72 300m: 4:23.83 49.37 400m: 5:40.39 37.58

8. Ralitsa ZARKOVA 14 Nsa 5:41.72 435
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 2:04.84 47.23 250m: 3:34.33 44.02 350m: 5:02.34 41.22

100m: 1:17.61 42.52 200m: 2:50.31 45.47 300m: 4:21.12 46.79 400m: 5:41.72 39.38

9. Maya DRYANKOVA 14 Smolian 5:43.09 429
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 2:04.44 45.13 250m: 3:36.95 48.27 350m: 5:06.29 39.87

100m: 1:19.31 43.39 200m: 2:48.68 44.24 300m: 4:26.42 49.47 400m: 5:43.09 36.80

10. Liliya YONKOVA 13 Olimp 5:44.22 425
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:05.53 43.57 250m: 3:38.70 49.76 350m: 5:06.28 39.19

100m: 1:21.96 43.80 200m: 2:48.94 43.41 300m: 4:27.09 48.39 400m: 5:44.22 37.94

11. Boryana YANEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:45.78 419
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 2:09.01 46.52 250m: 3:40.85 47.95 350m: 5:07.45 39.07

100m: 1:22.49 45.67 200m: 2:52.90 43.89 300m: 4:28.38 47.53 400m: 5:45.78 38.33

12. Sofia HRISTOVA 14 Levski 5:45.90 419
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:05.64 44.64 250m: 3:38.53 50.12 350m: 5:08.78 39.71

100m: 1:21.00 44.70 200m: 2:48.41 42.77 300m: 4:29.07 50.54 400m: 5:45.90 37.12

13. Yoana IVANOVA 13 Delfin Varna 5:46.29 418
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 2:00.78 43.53 250m: 3:36.37 52.53 350m: 5:08.31 39.97

100m: 1:17.25 42.64 200m: 2:43.84 43.06 300m: 4:28.34 51.97 400m: 5:46.29 37.98

14. Mariya STANCHEVA 14 Galata-Varna 5:46.31 418
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 2:02.32 46.46 250m: 3:36.66 48.37 350m: 5:07.70 40.66

100m: 1:15.86 42.55 200m: 2:48.29 45.97 300m: 4:27.04 50.38 400m: 5:46.31 38.61

15. Niya MARINOVA 14 Cherno More 5:54.66 389
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:07.96 45.65 250m: 3:44.01 50.33 350m: 5:16.45 40.96

100m: 1:22.31 45.11 200m: 2:53.68 45.72 300m: 4:35.49 51.48 400m: 5:54.66 38.21

16. Kalina DIMITROVA 14 Beroe 5:56.27 383
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:09.26 44.33 250m: 3:45.83 52.28 350m: 5:17.91 39.50

100m: 1:24.93 46.74 200m: 2:53.55 44.29 300m: 4:38.41 52.58 400m: 5:56.27 38.36

17. Vera KOZOVSKA 13 Delfin Varna 6:03.43 361
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:18.06 48.08 250m: 3:54.67 50.70 350m: 5:27.24 40.25

100m: 1:29.98 50.02 200m: 3:03.97 45.91 300m: 4:46.99 52.32 400m: 6:03.43 36.19

18. Kristina HADZHIEVA 13 Levski 6:03.75 360
50m: 41.22 41.22 150m: 2:18.63 48.86 250m: 3:53.06 46.07 350m: 5:23.89 43.02

100m: 1:29.77 48.55 200m: 3:06.99 48.36 300m: 4:40.87 47.81 400m: 6:03.75 39.86



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 1.12.2024 г. 10:44 - Page 5
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Event 29, Girls, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

19. Elitsa IVANOVA 14 Levski 6:10.36 341
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:15.60 46.93 250m: 3:52.67 49.77 350m: 5:27.87 45.75

100m: 1:28.67 49.47 200m: 3:02.90 47.30 300m: 4:42.12 49.45 400m: 6:10.36 42.49

20. Leda SVETOZAROVA 13 Slavia 6:12.21 336
50m: 41.55 41.55 150m: 2:16.16 45.21 250m: 3:54.53 52.52 350m: 5:32.62 43.90

100m: 1:30.95 49.40 200m: 3:02.01 45.85 300m: 4:48.72 54.19 400m: 6:12.21 39.59

21. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 6:17.14 323
50m: 41.40 41.40 150m: 2:22.24 51.21 250m: 3:59.14 47.18 350m: 5:33.78 45.21

100m: 1:31.03 49.63 200m: 3:11.96 49.72 300m: 4:48.57 49.43 400m: 6:17.14 43.36

22. Mirela VENKOVA 14 Galata-Varna 6:19.26 318
50m: 40.97 40.97 150m: 2:18.12 46.92 250m: 4:00.56 56.38 350m: 5:38.62 42.77

100m: 1:31.20 50.23 200m: 3:04.18 46.06 300m: 4:55.85 55.29 400m: 6:19.26 40.64

23. Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 6:19.91 316
50m: 42.40 42.40 150m: 2:22.56 47.79 250m: 4:00.79 51.33 350m: 5:36.51 43.41

100m: 1:34.77 52.37 200m: 3:09.46 46.90 300m: 4:53.10 52.31 400m: 6:19.91 43.40

24. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 6:23.64 307
50m: 40.49 40.49 150m: 2:20.18 48.71 250m: 4:02.46 55.26 350m: 5:44.02 45.05

100m: 1:31.47 50.98 200m: 3:07.20 47.02 300m: 4:58.97 56.51 400m: 6:23.64 39.62

25. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 6:24.85 304
50m: 44.03 44.03 150m: 2:31.84 51.88 250m: 4:07.33 47.69 350m: 5:43.56 44.35

100m: 1:39.96 55.93 200m: 3:19.64 47.80 300m: 4:59.21 51.88 400m: 6:24.85 41.29

26. Preslava PENEVA 13 Delfin Varna 6:27.67 297
50m: 40.80 40.80 150m: 2:25.32 53.45 250m: 4:09.60 53.59 350m: 5:46.63 41.99

100m: 1:31.87 51.07 200m: 3:16.01 50.69 300m: 5:04.64 55.04 400m: 6:27.67 41.04

DSQ Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 6:16.26
WrTuBack@Br

50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:13.94 49.32 250m: 3:55.53 55.07 350m: 5:35.02 42.73
100m: 1:24.62 46.78 200m: 3:00.46 46.52 300m: 4:52.29 56.76 400m: 6:16.26 41.24

15 - 17 years

1. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Cherno More 5:02.20 629 A
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:45.77 39.52 250m: 3:07.25 42.98 350m: 4:26.74 36.21

100m: 1:06.25 35.12 200m: 2:24.27 38.50 300m: 3:50.53 43.28 400m: 5:02.20 35.46

2. Kalina GAMISHEVA 16 Vihren 5:08.58 590 A
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:43.56 38.78 250m: 3:09.69 45.51 350m: 4:32.54 36.27

100m: 1:04.78 35.27 200m: 2:24.18 40.62 300m: 3:56.27 46.58 400m: 5:08.58 36.04

3. Ana DELINESHEVA 16 Akulite 5:16.06 549 A
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:51.92 41.13 250m: 3:15.78 43.59 350m: 4:39.33 39.42

100m: 1:10.79 38.51 200m: 2:32.19 40.27 300m: 3:59.91 44.13 400m: 5:16.06 36.73

4. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 5:18.97 534 A
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:52.15 40.97 250m: 3:20.07 47.42 350m: 4:44.30 36.72

100m: 1:11.18 38.25 200m: 2:32.65 40.50 300m: 4:07.58 47.51 400m: 5:18.97 34.67

5. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 16 Levski 5:23.54 512 B
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:53.57 42.28 250m: 3:20.51 46.34 350m: 4:46.57 38.85

100m: 1:11.29 38.58 200m: 2:34.17 40.60 300m: 4:07.72 47.21 400m: 5:23.54 36.97

6. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 15 Tibris 5:28.23 490 B
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:56.64 43.79 250m: 3:24.22 45.23 350m: 4:50.72 39.91

100m: 1:12.85 39.91 200m: 2:38.99 42.35 300m: 4:10.81 46.59 400m: 5:28.23 37.51

7. Nikol PANDOVA 15 Olimpia 5:29.26 486 B
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:56.91 41.75 250m: 3:26.05 48.83 350m: 4:53.62 37.36

100m: 1:15.16 40.93 200m: 2:37.22 40.31 300m: 4:16.26 50.21 400m: 5:29.26 35.64

8. Aleksandra LICHEVA 15 Vsi 5:33.53 467 B
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 2:00.76 42.78 250m: 3:30.06 46.90 350m: 4:56.66 38.65

100m: 1:17.98 42.05 200m: 2:43.16 42.40 300m: 4:18.01 47.95 400m: 5:33.53 36.87
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9. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 5:33.98 466 R
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 2:01.12 45.44 250m: 3:32.42 47.89 350m: 4:58.28 37.93

100m: 1:15.68 40.34 200m: 2:44.53 43.41 300m: 4:20.35 47.93 400m: 5:33.98 35.70

10. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 5:39.39 444
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 2:01.56 44.83 250m: 3:30.61 46.11 350m: 5:01.01 41.08

100m: 1:16.73 42.30 200m: 2:44.50 42.94 300m: 4:19.93 49.32 400m: 5:39.39 38.38

11. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 5:41.13 437
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:09.48 45.92 250m: 3:38.31 44.34 350m: 5:03.44 39.46

100m: 1:23.56 45.72 200m: 2:53.97 44.49 300m: 4:23.98 45.67 400m: 5:41.13 37.69

12. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 5:47.13 415
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 2:06.66 46.72 250m: 3:38.31 46.75 350m: 5:08.61 41.29

100m: 1:19.94 44.28 200m: 2:51.56 44.90 300m: 4:27.32 49.01 400m: 5:47.13 38.52

13. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 5:55.32 387
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 2:03.36 47.60 250m: 3:42.14 52.86 350m: 5:16.33 40.58

100m: 1:15.76 40.08 200m: 2:49.28 45.92 300m: 4:35.75 53.61 400m: 5:55.32 38.99

14. Kristiana KALCHEVA 15 Vsi 5:55.88 385
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:12.92 46.11 250m: 3:42.76 46.10 350m: 5:13.38 44.97

100m: 1:26.81 47.64 200m: 2:56.66 43.74 300m: 4:28.41 45.65 400m: 5:55.88 42.50

15. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 6:03.00 362
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:12.66 49.17 250m: 3:49.26 49.25 350m: 5:23.02 42.99

100m: 1:23.49 45.25 200m: 3:00.01 47.35 300m: 4:40.03 50.77 400m: 6:03.00 39.98

16. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 6:14.24 331
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:15.52 45.96 250m: 3:53.20 53.51 350m: 5:30.16 44.11

100m: 1:29.56 49.55 200m: 2:59.69 44.17 300m: 4:46.05 52.85 400m: 6:14.24 44.08

17. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 6:25.05 304
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:26.21 51.81 250m: 4:08.35 54.34 350m: 5:45.79 40.99

100m: 1:34.40 52.15 200m: 3:14.01 47.80 300m: 5:04.80 56.45 400m: 6:25.05 39.26


